Telecommunications Protection
For more information visit our website at www.bussmann.com 138
TPLDC Power Distribution FusesAmpere Ratings: 70-800 Amps.Voltage Rating: 170 Volts DCCurrent LimitingInterrupting Rating: 100,000AConstruction: Silver-Plated TerminalsAgency Information:UL Recognized Guide JFHR2, File E56412Bellcore
Telpower® Fuses, 70-800 Amps, 170 Volts DC
Dimensional Data
BIF document: 5005
.33"
(8.3mm)

TPL-CO 350 1 .49 .22
TPL-CR 400 1 .49 .22
TPL-CU 450 1 .49 .22
TPL-CV 500 1 .49 .22
TPL-CZ 600 1 .49 .22
TPL-CZH 800 1 .49 .22
*Weight per carton.
• Designed for DC power distribution systems.• Recognized branch circuit protection.• Current-limiting capability.• Complete system coordination capability.• Energy savings with low watts loss, low operatingtemperatures, and minimum I2t levels.• Use with Telpower 15100, 15200, TP158HC and TPHCSdisconnect systems.• For replacement of Bussmann’s UBO fuses a TPL-TAadaptor kit is necessary.• Spare fuseholders:TPSFH-LB (for TPL-B fuses)TPSFH-LC (for TPL-C fuses)
Telecommunications Protection
For more information visit our website at www.bussmann.com 139
Dimensional Data
CE logo denotes compliance with European Union Low Voltage Directive(50-1000V AC, 75-1500V DC). Refer to BIF document #8002.
Catalogue Numbers, Carton Quantity and Weight
Catalogue Ampere Carton Weight*
Number Rating Qty. Lbs. Kg.
TPH-70 70 1 .55 .25
TPH-80 80 1 .55 .25
TPH-90 90 1 .55 .25
TPH-100 100 1 .55 .25
TPH-125 125 1 .55 .25
TPH-150 150 1 .55 .25
TPH-175 175 1 .55 .25
TPH-200 200 1 .55 .25
TPH-225 225 1 .55 .25
TPH-250 250 1 .55 .25
TPH-300 300 1 .55 .25
TPH-350 350 1 .55 .25
TPH-400 400 1 .55 .25
TPH-450 450 1 .55 .25
TPH-500 500 1 .55 .25
TPH-600 600 1 .55 .25
TPH-800 800 1 .55 .25
*Weight per carton.
TPHTelpower® DC Power Distribution Fuses
Form No. TPHData Sheet #5024
Catalogue Symbol: TPHDC Power Distribution FusesCurrent-LimitingAmpere Rating: 70 to 800 AmperesVoltage Rating: 170 VdcInterrupting Rating: 100,000AAgency Information:UL Recognized, Guide JFHR2, File E56412